NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme

08.45- 09.-0
09.00 -09.30
09.30 -10.15
10.15-11.15
11.15-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.55

15.55-16.00

Current Concepts in Adhesive Dentistry

(SW13-03-14-1)

Thursday, 14™ March 2013

Lyngford House, Selworthy Road, Priorswood, Taunton TA2 8HD

Course Organiser:
Peter Keeton

Course Lecturers:
Dr Andrew Barber and Mr Paul Wilson

Registration/Coffee

Introduction — A.Barber/P.Wilson

P. Wilson — Update on bonding systems

Treatment planning adhesive bridges — group discussions of cases
Coffee break

A. Barber — Adhesive Bridges — Indications, evidence base and
review of group planned cases

Lunch

Treatment planning adhesive inlays and onlays — group discussion of
cases

Tea break

A. Barber — Adhesive inlays and onlays — indications, evidence base
and review of planned cases

Feedback and questions



