NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



Current Concepts in Adhesive Dentistry (SW13-03-14-1)

Thursday, 14th March 2013 Lyngford House, Selworthy Road, Priorswood, Taunton TA2 8HD

Course Organiser: Peter Keeton

Course Lecturers: Dr Andrew Barber and Mr Paul Wilson

Programme

·	
08.45- 090	Registration/Coffee
09.00 -09.30	Introduction – A.Barber/P.Wilson
09.30 -10.15	P. Wilson – Update on bonding systems
10.15-11.15	Treatment planning adhesive bridges – group discussions of cases
11.15-11.30	Coffee break
11.30-13.00	A. Barber – Adhesive Bridges – Indications, evidence base and review of group planned cases
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.00	Treatment planning adhesive inlays and onlays – group discussion of cases
15.00-15.15	Tea break
15.15-15.55	A. Barber – Adhesive inlays and onlays – indications, evidence base and review of planned cases
15.55-16.00	Feedback and questions